+7 (495) 109-5056 
       e-mail: az102110@yandex.ru 
       tel. of Alexey Zaytsev: + 7 916 156 3731 
       tel. of Alexander Zaytsev: +7 916 963 5574 

2. Entering fees for the contest: 

For each entry represented at the Contest a fee of 158 (one hundred fifty eight) Euros 
   must be paid according to the invoice before the 15 of March 2021. 
Invoice will be sent to participant by e-mail just after receiving application form. 

Director of 
the Tasting Contest